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JET INDUSTRIAL BOTTLE JACK PRODUCT # 140106

REPAIR KIT
140106,JHJ12-1/2 LP
PMS12.5RK

REF DESCRIPTION

PUMP PLUNGER
PUMP BU RING *
PUMP PACKING *
PUMP PLNGR PIN
PUMP STAY PIN
HNDL. SKT. ASSY
HANDLE

PIN STOPPER RING
VALVE BALL
VALVE SPRING
VALVE PLUG
BALL STOP RING
RELEASE PKNG *

JHJ12 1/2 LP
PMS8.02
RK

RK
PMS5.05
PMS5.06
PMS5.07
PMS12.5L8
PMS1.59
PMS1.510
PMS5.011
PMS5.012
PMS1.513
RK
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REQ REF
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
38
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DESCRIPTION
RELEASE ASSY.
RAM

RAM PKG. SEAT
RAM G.U. RING *
RAM PACKING
RAM PKG. STOP
SNAP RING
STUFFING RING
CYLINDER PKG
STOP RING
ADJ. SCREN ASSY.
SNAP RING

OIL PLUG
REPAIR KIT

JHJ12 1/2 LP
PMS1.515
PMS12.516
PMS12.517
RK

RK
PMS12.520
PMS12.521
PMS12.522
RK
PMS12.524
PMS12.525
PMS12.527
PMS1.528
PMS12.5RK
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